M
N
C
M
English
P R O D U C T S  I N F O R M A T I O N
R
E

MODEL
INLET & OUTLET
CONNECTIONS (1)
RATED
FLOW (2)
REFRIGERANT
GAS
 ABSORBED
POWER (3)
DIMENSIONS (INCH)
APPROX
WEIGHT
POWER SUPPLY
(V/PH/60HZ)A B C
MNC NPT/FLG scfm kW inch inch inch lbs 115/1 230/1 460/3
MNC-0015 ½” 15 R134a 0.22 15 18 17 55 
MNC-0020 ½” 20 R134a 0.23 15 18 17 62 
MNC-0030 ½” 30 R134a 0.24 15 18 17 70 
MNC-0045 ½” 45 R134a 0.25 15 18 17 77 
MNC-0055 ¾” 55 R134a 0.47 15 20 19 84 
MNC-0085 ¾” 85 R134a 0.49 15 20 19 92 
MNC-0110 1” 110 R134a 0.92 16 29 26 143 
MNC-0135 1” 135 R134a 0.92 16 29 26 143 
MNC-0175 1½” 175 R134a 0.96 16 29 26 152 
MNC-0215 1½” 215 R407c 0.94 16 34 30 196 
MNC-0250 1½” 250 R407c 1.05 16 34 30 222 
MNC-0250 2” 250 R134a 1.47 18 47 35 253 
MNC-0340 2” 340 R407c 1.69 18 47 35 253 
MNC-0340 2” 340 R134a 1.47 18 47 35 256 
MNC-0470 2” 470 R407c 2.50 18 47 35 297 
MNC-0550 2½” 550 R407c 2.60 18 47 35 319 
MNC-0725 2½” 725 R407c 3.46 18 47 35 397 
MNC-0950 2½” 950 R407c 3.60 23 47 40 712 
MNC-1150 3” 1150 R407c 5.04 23 47 40 771 
MNC-1350 3” 1350 R407c 6.54 23 47 40 882 
MNC-1750 4 FLG 1750 R407c 7.20 40 73 64 1433 
MNC-2000  4 FLG 2000 R407c 7.20 40 73 64 1480 
(1) ½” to 3” are NPT threaded connections, 4” and up with ANSI fl anged connections.  (2) Rated fl ow capacity for rating dryers are in accordance with ISO7183 (Option A2.)  Compressed
air at dryer inlet: 100 psig and 100F; ambient air temperature: 100F; operating on 60 Hz power supply.  (3) Nominal absorbed power at rating operating conditions using 115/1/60 or
460/3/60 power supply (as applicable).  For absorbed power at other voltages or conditions, contact info@matteicomp.com.  (4)  Specify voltage requirements when ordering.  For
absorbed power at other voltages or conditions, contact info@matteicomp.com for assistance.  (5)  To be used as a rough guide only.  All applications should be confi rmed by Mattei.